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Product Specifications

Catalogue Number
Product

CAS Number
Molecular Formula

Molecular Weight

Warnings

Appearance
Melting Point

Water Content (Karl
Fisher)

Ash
Assay
Storage

30854
Methyl 6-methylpyridine-3-carboxylate

Methyl 6-methylnicotinate

6-Methylnicotinic acid methyl ester

5470-70-2
CsHoNO»

151.16

Air sensitive

Light yellow solid or liquid
34-37°C
<0.5%

<0.5%
>99%
Store at RT

For Laboratory Use Only



